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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 20/12/2014

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
20/12/2014 - 9:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Stępniak Kacper 99 Korona Swim Kielce 23.79 621
2. Pieśniak Jakub SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 23.85 616
3. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 24.18 591
4. Krogulski Filip SO 96 Unia Oświęcim 24.63 559
5. Kurleto Piotr 00 Korona Kraków 24.75 551
6. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 24.97 537
7. Chrapek Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 25.01 534
8. Biecki Szymon SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 25.03 533
9. Seremet Konrad SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 25.07 530

10. Wajda Tomasz 97 Korona Kraków 25.25 519
11. Ulatowski Wojciech SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 25.33 514
12. Sadowski Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 25.34 514

Marczuk Szymon SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 25.34 514
14. Przybyła Kacper 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.46 506
15. Cerlich Maksymilian 00 Ikar Mielec 25.47 506
16. Lechowicz Artur 97 Korona Kraków 25.64 496
17. Lignar Igor 96 Korona Kraków 25.68 493
18. Dzióbek Patryk SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 25.73 491
19. Raszczuk Michał 99 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 25.83 485
20. Stec Kacper 99 Kmita Zabierzów 25.84 484
21. Kepa Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 25.88 482

Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.88 482
23. Mostowski Arkadiusz 97 Meduza Pajęczno 25.89 482
24. Podwika Kamil 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 25.91 480
25. Gotszling Dawid 01 Barakuda Starachowice 25.96 478
26. Stoszek Szymon 99 Aligator Gorzyce 26.02 474
27. Krysztoforski Fryderyk 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 26.25 462
28. Jung Krzysztof 99 Piątka Chorzów 26.30 459
29. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 GOS Raszyn 26.61 443
30. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 Delfin Cieszyn 26.63 442
31. Przechowski Rafał 99 Omega Olkusz 26.68 440
32. Kolanowski Wiktor 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 26.98 425
33. Maniszewski Michał 00 Delfin Cieszyn 27.00 425
34. Stoszek Kacper 00 Delfin Cieszyn 27.02 424
35. Jeziorski Patryk 99 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 27.06 422
36. Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 27.18 416
37. Muszynski Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 27.25 413
38. Warzocha Albert 01 Warta Poznań 27.42 405
39. Zając Kacper 96 Korona Kraków 27.51 401
40. Szustak Hubert 99 GOS Raszyn 27.55 400
41. Jagiełło Aleksander 99 Meduza Pajęczno 27.56 399
42. Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 Kmita Zabierzów 27.60 397
43. Chyba Łukasz 00 Wisła Kraków 27.67 394
44. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 27.78 390
45. Piątek Michał 99 Korona Kraków 27.82 388
46. Stano Jakub 00 Omega Olkusz 27.93 383
47. Majda Adam 01 Kmita Zabierzów 27.95 383
48. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.09 377
49. Jedliński Radoslaw SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 28.11 376
50. Kłaput Bartosz 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 28.23 371
51. Cajza Szymon 00 Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.32 368
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52. Synowiec Mikołaj 02 Omega Olkusz 28.51 360
53. Alencynowicz Maciej 02 Ósemka Oświęcim 28.64 356
54. Droński Michał 97 Jasień Sucha Besk. 28.78 350
55. Kapusta Roman 01 Warta Poznań 29.11 339
56. Wytyk Marcel 01 Warta Poznań 29.21 335
57. Wójcik Paweł 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 29.38 329

Kucza Benjamin 01 Aligator Gorzyce 29.38 329
59. Kozik-Burnagiel Wiktor 99 Korona Kraków 29.41 328
60. Nowotny Dawid 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 29.48 326
61. Ptak Filip 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 29.56 323
62. Woźniak Łukasz 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 29.61 322
63. Kaczmarek Filip 02 Wankan Legnica 29.63 321
64. Burylo Krzysztof 01 Warta Poznań 29.82 315
65. Warchoł Łukasz 01 Orlik Przeworsk 29.88 313
66. Dudziński Jakub 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 29.89 313
67. Jedrzejewski Albert 02 GOS Raszyn 29.96 311
68. Cupak Wojciech 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 30.02 309
69. Mytula Mikołaj 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 30.08 307
70. Kupracz Szymon 01 Warta Poznań 30.18 304
71. Parszewski Patryk 01 Korona Kraków 30.26 301
72. Janecki Mateusz 01 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 30.28 301
73. Raczkowski Krzysztof 01 Korona Kraków 30.34 299
74. Juskowiak Jakub 01 Warta Poznań 30.52 294
75. Urbaniak Sebastian 01 Warta Poznań 30.68 289
76. Onoszko Tomasz 01 Warta Poznań 30.87 284
77. Molenda Dominik 02 Pirania Targówek 31.02 280
78. Galas Jakub 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 31.03 279
79. Liberski Piotr 01 Warta Poznań 31.20 275
80. Piechota Edgar 03 Aquarius Myślenice 31.22 274
81. Zawojski Marcin 99 Jasień Sucha Besk. 31.33 272
82. Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 31.36 271
83. Dąbek Filip 02 Mariosport Dzięgielów 31.58 265
84. Parchański Kamil 01 Delfin Cieszyn 31.67 263
85. Golik Leonard 02 Motyl MOSiR St. Wola 31.69 262
86. Kaźmierowski Klaudiusz 01 Dziewiątka Kalisz 32.02 254
87. Czech Arkadiusz 03 Górnik Sosnowiec 32.03 254
88. Urbańczyk Adrian 01 Korona Kraków 32.06 253
89. Prokop Bartosz 02 Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.46 244
90. Barczyk Jan 03 Omega Olkusz 32.48 244
91. Gondek Paweł 01 Orlik Przeworsk 32.54 242
92. Haberka Mikołaj 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 33.00 232
93. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.05 231
94. Pyczot Paweł 02 Pirania Targówek 33.20 228
95. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 33.38 224
96. Herisz Jakub 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 33.44 223
97. Rubik Mikołaj 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 33.46 223
98. Soborski Jakub 02 Omega Olkusz 33.99 213
99. Walat Sebastian 03 Pirania Targówek 34.70 200

100. Majka Maksymilian 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 34.97 195
101. Stankiewicz Kacper 02 Siemacha ASP Kraków 35.01 194
102. Miodoński Mateusz 03 Ósemka Oświęcim 35.12 193
103. Czyżak Rafał 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 35.33 189
104. Niedużak Maurycy 03 Pirania Targówek 35.52 186
105. Wawrzusiszyn Bartosz 02 Ósemka Oświęcim 35.57 185
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106. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 35.78 182
107. Lasek Oskar 03 Górnik Sosnowiec 35.87 181
108. Bartoszewicz Igor 02 Korona Swim Kielce 37.65 156
109. Hałacz Hubert 03 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 54.15 52
110. Bębenek Maciej SO 99 Start Katowice 58.03 42

DYSKW. Kozieł Mikołaj 02 Victoria Kozy 28.04
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 9:41)

11 lat

1. Piechota Edgar 03 Aquarius Myślenice 31.22 274
2. Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 31.36 271
3. Czech Arkadiusz 03 Górnik Sosnowiec 32.03 254
4. Barczyk Jan 03 Omega Olkusz 32.48 244
5. Haberka Mikołaj 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 33.00 232
6. Walat Sebastian 03 Pirania Targówek 34.70 200
7. Miodoński Mateusz 03 Ósemka Oświęcim 35.12 193
8. Niedużak Maurycy 03 Pirania Targówek 35.52 186
9. Lasek Oskar 03 Górnik Sosnowiec 35.87 181

10. Hałacz Hubert 03 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 54.15 52

12 lat

1. Synowiec Mikołaj 02 Omega Olkusz 28.51 360
2. Alencynowicz Maciej 02 Ósemka Oświęcim 28.64 356
3. Kaczmarek Filip 02 Wankan Legnica 29.63 321
4. Jedrzejewski Albert 02 GOS Raszyn 29.96 311
5. Molenda Dominik 02 Pirania Targówek 31.02 280
6. Dąbek Filip 02 Mariosport Dzięgielów 31.58 265
7. Golik Leonard 02 Motyl MOSiR St. Wola 31.69 262
8. Prokop Bartosz 02 Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.46 244
9. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.05 231

10. Pyczot Paweł 02 Pirania Targówek 33.20 228
11. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 33.38 224
12. Herisz Jakub 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 33.44 223
13. Rubik Mikołaj 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 33.46 223
14. Soborski Jakub 02 Omega Olkusz 33.99 213
15. Majka Maksymilian 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 34.97 195
16. Stankiewicz Kacper 02 Siemacha ASP Kraków 35.01 194
17. Wawrzusiszyn Bartosz 02 Ósemka Oświęcim 35.57 185
18. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 35.78 182
19. Bartoszewicz Igor 02 Korona Swim Kielce 37.65 156

DYSKW. Kozieł Mikołaj 02 Victoria Kozy 28.04
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 9:41)

13 lat

1. Gotszling Dawid 01 Barakuda Starachowice 25.96 478
2. Muszynski Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 27.25 413
3. Warzocha Albert 01 Warta Poznań 27.42 405
4. Majda Adam 01 Kmita Zabierzów 27.95 383
5. Kapusta Roman 01 Warta Poznań 29.11 339
6. Wytyk Marcel 01 Warta Poznań 29.21 335
7. Wójcik Paweł 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 29.38 329

Kucza Benjamin 01 Aligator Gorzyce 29.38 329
9. Nowotny Dawid 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 29.48 326
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Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. Ptak Filip 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 29.56 323
11. Woźniak Łukasz 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 29.61 322
12. Burylo Krzysztof 01 Warta Poznań 29.82 315
13. Warchoł Łukasz 01 Orlik Przeworsk 29.88 313
14. Dudziński Jakub 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 29.89 313
15. Kupracz Szymon 01 Warta Poznań 30.18 304
16. Parszewski Patryk 01 Korona Kraków 30.26 301
17. Janecki Mateusz 01 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 30.28 301
18. Raczkowski Krzysztof 01 Korona Kraków 30.34 299
19. Juskowiak Jakub 01 Warta Poznań 30.52 294
20. Urbaniak Sebastian 01 Warta Poznań 30.68 289
21. Onoszko Tomasz 01 Warta Poznań 30.87 284
22. Liberski Piotr 01 Warta Poznań 31.20 275
23. Parchański Kamil 01 Delfin Cieszyn 31.67 263
24. Kaźmierowski Klaudiusz 01 Dziewiątka Kalisz 32.02 254
25. Urbańczyk Adrian 01 Korona Kraków 32.06 253
26. Gondek Paweł 01 Orlik Przeworsk 32.54 242
27. Czyżak Rafał 01 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 35.33 189

14 lat

1. Kurleto Piotr 00 Korona Kraków 24.75 551
2. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 24.97 537
3. Biecki Szymon SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 25.03 533
4. Cerlich Maksymilian 00 Ikar Mielec 25.47 506
5. Krysztoforski Fryderyk 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 26.25 462
6. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 GOS Raszyn 26.61 443
7. Maniszewski Michał 00 Delfin Cieszyn 27.00 425
8. Stoszek Kacper 00 Delfin Cieszyn 27.02 424
9. Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 Kmita Zabierzów 27.60 397

10. Chyba Łukasz 00 Wisła Kraków 27.67 394
11. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 27.78 390
12. Stano Jakub 00 Omega Olkusz 27.93 383
13. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.09 377
14. Jedliński Radoslaw SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 28.11 376
15. Kłaput Bartosz 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 28.23 371
16. Cajza Szymon 00 Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.32 368
17. Cupak Wojciech 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 30.02 309
18. Mytula Mikołaj 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 30.08 307
19. Galas Jakub 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 31.03 279

15 lat

1. Stępniak Kacper 99 Korona Swim Kielce 23.79 621
2. Sadowski Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 25.34 514

Marczuk Szymon SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 25.34 514
4. Raszczuk Michał 99 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 25.83 485
5. Stec Kacper 99 Kmita Zabierzów 25.84 484
6. Kepa Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 25.88 482
7. Podwika Kamil 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 25.91 480
8. Stoszek Szymon 99 Aligator Gorzyce 26.02 474
9. Jung Krzysztof 99 Piątka Chorzów 26.30 459

10. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 Delfin Cieszyn 26.63 442
11. Przechowski Rafał 99 Omega Olkusz 26.68 440
12. Kolanowski Wiktor 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 26.98 425
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Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. Jeziorski Patryk 99 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 27.06 422
14. Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 27.18 416
15. Szustak Hubert 99 GOS Raszyn 27.55 400
16. Jagiełło Aleksander 99 Meduza Pajęczno 27.56 399
17. Piątek Michał 99 Korona Kraków 27.82 388
18. Kozik-Burnagiel Wiktor 99 Korona Kraków 29.41 328
19. Zawojski Marcin 99 Jasień Sucha Besk. 31.33 272
20. Bębenek Maciej SO 99 Start Katowice 58.03 42

16 lat i starsi

1. Pieśniak Jakub SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 23.85 616
2. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 24.18 591
3. Krogulski Filip SO 96 Unia Oświęcim 24.63 559
4. Chrapek Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 25.01 534
5. Seremet Konrad SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 25.07 530
6. Wajda Tomasz 97 Korona Kraków 25.25 519
7. Ulatowski Wojciech SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 25.33 514
8. Przybyła Kacper 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.46 506
9. Lechowicz Artur 97 Korona Kraków 25.64 496

10. Lignar Igor 96 Korona Kraków 25.68 493
11. Dzióbek Patryk SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 25.73 491
12. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.88 482
13. Mostowski Arkadiusz 97 Meduza Pajęczno 25.89 482
14. Zając Kacper 96 Korona Kraków 27.51 401
15. Droński Michał 97 Jasień Sucha Besk. 28.78 350
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